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$1596/0182/2017
$1688/0022/2017
S3414/0114/2019
$1628/0130/2019
$1088/0083/2019
$1821/0085/2008
S0921/0109/2007
S0359/0045/2008
S0667/0043/2019
S0109/0110/2007
P1191/0095/2004
$1556/0057/2010
S4243/0232/2019
S0423/0172/2009
S1171/0137/2013
$1236/0047/2019
$1038/0110/2010
s0203/0090/2019
$3499/0092/2011
$1539/0035/2018
S0754/0061/2015
S0812/0033/2008
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Firstname
JACKSON
STARLONE
LAZARO
CLYDON
ATHUMAN
MALAKI
DAUDI
GRACE
NAIVETH
RAMADHAN
AGNEL

KESI
MAHMOUD
MASUHI
BAKARI
GODLISTEN
DIDAS
VIOLETH
SUBIRI
MARIA
SHEBINA

ABDELEHMAN

MULTIPLE SELECTED DEGREE APPLICANTS 2022/2023
ROUND FOUR

STEVENI
MWESIGA
CHARLES
P

H

K

N
BENEFAXADI
SAIDI

M

RASHID
LEONARD
JUMA

E

R

JOHN
AMANI

J
LUMATILIZA

Surname
MDUDA
GOSBERT
LAZARO
MBONEKELA
KIBOGI
MBWAMBO
JONATHAN
KAHINDI
MBANZA
MUGEN?ZI
KIRONGOZI
VUAI

IDDI
MGENDI
BAKARI
MATHAYO
MKAKILWA
TARIMO
JUMA
TABU
LUBUNGILA
MWENDA
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P.O. Box 23409
Dar es Salaam,
TANZANIA

Programme
Bachelor of Arts (Journalism)

Bachelor of Arts (Journalism)

Bachelor of Arts (Mass Communication)

Bachelor of Arts (Mass Communication)

Bachelor of Arts in International Relations
Bachelor of Arts in International Relations
Bachelor of Arts in International Relations
Bachelor of Arts in International Relations
Bachelor of Arts in International Relations
Bachelor of Arts in International Relations
Bachelor of Arts in International Relations
Bachelor of Arts in International Relations
Bachelor of Arts in International Relations
Bachelor of Arts in Natural Resource Management
Bachelor of Arts in Natural Resource Management
Bachelor of Arts in Natural Resource Management
Bachelor of Arts in Natural Resource Management
Bachelor of Arts in Population and Development
Bachelor of Arts in Public Administration

Bachelor of Arts in Public Administration

Bachelor of Arts in Public Administration

Bachelor of Arts in Sociology

Kawawa Road, Kinondoni

Mbeya
llala
Shinyanga
Mbeya
Dodoma
Temeke
Mara
Kagera
Kagera
Kilimanjaro
Kinondoni
Zanzibar
Zanzibar
Arusha
Zanzibar
Arusha
Rukwa
Temeke
llala
Simiyu
Tabora
Coast



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

S4581/0161/2018
$2506/0025/2013
S4117/0088/2013
S4226/0028/2010
S0973/0090/2019
$2882/0108/2010
S0453/0041/2010
S0431/0029/1995
S0355/0174/2015
$1072/0059/2004
S3248/0212/2019
$2124/0029/2019
S0667/0048/2019
S0133/0043/2007
S4628/0030/2019
s0367/0110/2008
$3502/0097/2011
$5105/0009/2015
S0534/0246/2015
$2325/0089/2015
S0275/0072/2015
S0836/0171/2009
S0105/0059/1993
S0784/0025/2004
$1540/0001/2008
$1033/0161/2010
$1804/0068/2008
S0362/0021/2019
$3675/0039/2008
$2108/0007/2009
$2537/0037/2014
P0938/0262/2016
$1237/0026/2008
S5005/0031/2019
S0670/0086/2009
$1188/0167/2006
S0218/0132/2019
$2956/0220/2011
s1445/0031/2015
P3104/0015/2017
S0960/0143/2014

ATHUMAN
FESTO
HESHIMA
KALEIYA
ELIA
YUSUPH
EMANUEL
JOSEPH
TIMOTHEO
PROTAS
SAID
MARIANA
PADUA
GODFREY
JACQUELINE
PIUS

ROSE
DEOGRATIAS
SULEIDANY
THERESIA
ZAINABU
INNOCENT
MUSSA
LILIAN
ASHA
BAKARI
PASCHAL
IRENE
LINDA
KITULA
JOYCE
SAIDI
NOEL
MPENI
FAIDA
SAMWEL
ZAIFATH
NG'OGELA
COLLINS
DEBORA
DONROSS

S
CHIKIRA

D
A
MATHIAS

JOSEPH

RASHID
RUBEN
PROSPER

MARTIN
M

P.

ADRIAN

S
EMANUEL
H

J

R

S

A

M
NICHOLAS
wW

S

E
ABDALLAH
M

SAID

Y

C

HUSSEIN
CHARLES
MARTIN
WILIFREDY
S

MDUMA
JAHARI
MOHAMEDI
KARDUNI
GIUNDA
RASHIDI
TSERE
NGUNANGWA
MSANGI
REINHARD
ABDALAH
ELISHA
LEONARD
ALOYCE
MWASONGWE
KILUMAMULA
SADIK
MGIMBA
MSANGI
MUIINGO
SHEKIAO
KOMBE
MAHIKI
MBEYA
KAWANGA
ADADI
KAHINDI
MASSAWE
MALISA
MAGEME
MHANDO
MOHAMED
KOMBAKO
LUWINZA
FRANCIS
CHARLES
MSINZA
JOHN
BINGI
HOSEA
SIMBA

<L"TE LT EE I I E T EI NI E TN EI M TEETNETEEMEELSEIE LSS

Bachelor of Arts in Tourism Studies

Bachelor of Arts in Tourism Studies

Bachelor of Arts with Education

Bachelor of Arts with Education

Bachelor of Arts with Education

Bachelor of Arts with Education

Bachelor of Arts with Education

Bachelor of Arts with Education

Bachelor of Business Administration (Accounting)

Bachelor of Business Administration (Accounting)

Bachelor of Business Administration (Accounting)

Bachelor of Business Administration (Accounting)

Bachelor of Business Administration (Accounting)

Bachelor of Business Administration (Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration (Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration (Human Resource Management)
Human Resource Management)

(
(
(Marketing)
Bachelor of Business Administration (Marketing)

Bachelor of Business Administration
Bachelor of Business Administration

Bachelor of Business Administration (Marketing)

Bachelor of Community Economic Development

Bachelor of Education in Adult and Distance Learning
Bachelor of Education in Educational Policy and Management
Bachelor of Education in Educational Policy and Management
Bachelor of Education in Educational Policy and Management
Bachelor of Education in Educational Policy and Management
Bachelor of Education in Educational Policy and Management
Bachelor of Education in Special Education

Bachelor of Education in Special Education

Bachelor of Education Teacher Educator

Bachelor of Human Resource Management

Bachelor of Human Resource Management

Bachelor of Human Resource Management

Bachelor of Human Resource Management

Bachelor of Human Resource Management

Bachelor of Human Resource Management

Bachelor of Human Resource Management

Bachelor of Laws

Bachelor of Laws

Bachelor of Laws

Bachelor of Laws

Temeke
Kinondoni
Tanga
Arusha
Arusha
Dodoma
Dodoma
Coast
Mbeya
Iringa
Coast
Arusha
llala
Dodoma
Mbeya
Mbeya
Kinondoni
Njombe
llala
Kinondoni
Kinondoni
Kigoma
llala

llala
Mtwara
Dodoma
Mwanza
Dodoma
Arusha
Simiyu
Tanga
Kinondoni
Rukwa
llala
Kagera
llala

Geita
Mara
Kinondoni
Arusha
Kinondoni



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

$1911/0098/2019
S0264/0029/2003
$3885/0036/2014
S4063/0025/2015
$1599/0124/2017
S0775/0027/2006
$3260/0041/2012
$1563/0040/2018
$2626/0023/2019
P0110/0174/2019
$2233/0027/2010
S0208/0074/2019
S0285/0110/2016
S4739/0024/2016
S3674/0107/2019
S4071/0041/2014
S0756/0099/2016
S0316/0180/2019
s0967/0048/2019
$2680/0019/2019
$1291/0028/2014

STEPHEN
SALMA
MAGRETH
NAOMI
VALELIA
MAGAYO
LABAN
ABDILLAH
GERODA
INNOCENT
JALIA
LEILA
SARAPHINA
SEBASTIAN
TURNLEY
DANIEL
VALENCE
MICHAEL
MWANNE
DORIS
SABRINA

SADICK

ABRAHAMAN
BAZIL
MELTA

M
RAMADHANI
PETER
SIMON

K

PROTAS
MUGANYIZI
C

PAUL
LEFTINAND
ALl

MCHARO
AMRAN
KENNETH
CHARLES
GODSON
MADEHA
JOHN
BAKAR
LUKOO
MOSHI
MUSSA
SALUMU
MIRAMBO
NTWALE
AZIZ

PESA
VICTOR
SHOIDE
NG'WIGULU
NYAWENGA
KHAMIS

Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management
Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management
Bachelor of Science Environmental Studies

Bachelor of Science Environmental Studies

Bachelor of Science in Data Management

Bachelor of Science in Energy Resources

Bachelor of Science in Food Nutrition and Dietetics

Bachelor of Science in Food Nutrition and Dietetics

Bachelor of Science in Food Nutrition and Dietetics

Bachelor of Science in Food Nutrition and Dietetics

Bachelor of Science in Food Nutrition and Dietetics

Bachelor of Science Information Communication Technology
Bachelor of Science Information Communication Technology
Bachelor of Science Information Communication Technology
Bachelor of Science Information Communication Technology
Bachelor of Science Information Communication Technology
Bachelor of Science Information Communication Technology
Bachelor of Science Information Communication Technology
Bachelor of Science with Education

Bachelor of Science with Education

Bachelor of Science with Education

Kinondoni
Kinondoni
llala
Kinondoni
Kinondoni
Kinondoni
Geita
Pemba
llala
Kilimanjaro
Kigoma
llala

llala
Dodoma
Kinondoni
Rukwa
Kagera
Temeke
Kigoma
Dodoma
llala



